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Unrico Abbondanza Teacher (PE, Health) uabbondanza1@pghboe.net 529-7406
Craig Aguglia Promise Readiness Corps (Secondary Social Studies) caguglia1@pghboe.net 529-7479
Robert Aleva Teacher (PE, Health) raleva1@pghboe.net 529-6365
Gina Andreassi Teacher (ESL Mid-Level/Secondary English Language Arts) gandreassi1@pghboe.net 529-6631
Damian Armenti Promise Readiness Corps (Secondary Social Studies) darmenti1@pghboe.net 529-6419
Jesse Baker Promise Readiness Corps (Secondary Math) jbaker1@pghboe.net 529-8470
Stephanie Baker Teacher (Secondary Math) sbaker2@pghboe.net 529-7366
Megan Balazs Teacher (Regional Hearing) mbalazs1@pghboe.net 529-7527
Patricia Barbas Data Literacy Specialist pbarbas1@pghboe.net 529-8513
Ashley Barrowman Assistant Teacher (Early Head Start Group Leader) abarrowman1@pghboe.net
Theresa Benson Teacher (Secondary English) tbenson1@pghboe.net 529-6659
Laxmi Bhandari Educational Assistant IIIA lbhandari1@pghboe.net 529-2517
Leah Bienemann Promise Readiness Corps (Secondary English) lbienemann1@pghboe.net 529-7220
Virgil Boccella Custodian 1 vboccella1@pghboe.net 529-5919
Devin Browne Teacher (French, Russian) dbrowne1@pghboe.net 529-6883
Devin Browne Teacher (Secondary French and Russian) dbrowne1@pghboe.net 529-6883
Todd Bushyager Teacher (Music) tbushyager1@pghboe.net 529-6454
Lester Campbell Teacher (Family and Consumer Science) lcampbell1@pghboe.net 529-6436
Jennie Canning Teacher (Secondary STEAM) jcanning1@pghboe.net 529-8310
Christine Carnevali Promise Readiness Corps (Secondary English) ccarnevali1@pghboe.net 529-7313
Cynthia Castro Teacher (Learning Support, Mid-Level/Secondary English) ccastro1@pghboe.net 529-6665
Irene Chepngetich Promise Readiness Corps (ESL Mid-level/Secondary Math) ichepngetich1@pghboe.net 529-7364
Frankie Cillo Educational Assistant II fcillo1@pghboe.net 571-7300
Stacy Coakley Teacher (Secondary Math) scoakley1@pghboe.net 529-8887
Beth Cochran Promise Readiness Corps (ESL Mid-Level/Secondary English) bcochran1@pghboe.net 529-8322
Marco Corona Assistant Principal mcorona1@pghboe.net 529-7321
Eleanor Covert Teacher (Spanish) ecovert1@pghboe.net 529-8326
Margaret Craig Sign Language Interpreter mcraig1@pghboe.net 571-7300
Veronica Crawford Classroom Assistant vcrawford1@pghboe.net 778-2100
Regan Cupps Promise Readiness Corps (ESL Mid-Level/Secondary Science) rcupps1@pghboe.net 529-8557
Kim Daelhousen Teacher (ESL Mid-Level/Secondary English Language Arts) kdaelhousen1@pghboe.net 529-8560
Katharine Daley Promise Readiness Corps (ESL Mid-Level/Secondary English) kdaley1@pghboe.net 529-7365
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Autumn Daniels Teacher (Secondary Biology) adaniels1@pghboe.net 529-8520
Raelyn Day Promise Readiness Corps Team Member (Secondary Social Studies) rday1@pghboe.net 529-8907
Bryan Deering Heavy Cleaner/Fireman bdeering1@pghboe.net
Marie DeIuliis Teacher (Regional Autistic Support) mdeiuliis1@pghboe.net 529-7329
Barbara Demarco Classroom Assistant bdemarco1@pghboe.net 571-7300
Timothy Dipietro Teacher (PE, Health) tdipietro2@pghboe.net 529-6753
Sharon Einloth Educational Assistant I seinloth1@pghboe.net 665-5000
Rachel Engel Teacher (Art) rengel1@pghboe.net 529-8363
Eileen Etters Classroom Assistant eetters1@pghboe.net 885-7755

Maria Fabyonic Teacher (Secondary Learning Support, Math, English, Science and Social
Studies) mfabyonic1@pghboe.net 529-7121

Eduardo Fajardo Teacher (Secondary Math) efajardo1@pghboe.net 529-8583
Lacey Fleming Classroom Assistant lfleming1@pghboe.net
Bernadette Frazier Light Cleaner New bfrazier1@pghboe.net 571-7300
Melissa Friez Assistant Superintendent mfriez1@pghboe.net 529-7300
Kelley Gavlik Activities Director kgavlik1@pghboe.net 529-7314
Kelley Gavlik Teacher (PE, Health) kgavlik1@pghboe.net 529-7314
Michelle Gehringer Personal Care Aide mgehringer1@pghboe.net 571-7300
Nathan Geller Teacher (Secondary Social Studies) ngeller1@pghboe.net 529-6548
Theresa Genberg Promise Readiness Corps (Mid-Level/Secondary Biology and Chemistry) tgenberg1@pghboe.net 529-8579
Brandon George Assistant Principal bgeorge1@pghboe.net 529-7322
Katie George Teacher (Secondary English) kgeorge1@pghboe.net 529-7601
Laura Gild Counselor lgild1@pghboe.net 529-7352
Amanda Glisan Instructional Teacher Leader 2 (STEM) aglisan1@pghboe.net 529-8501
James Graff Athletic Coach jgraff1@pghboe.net
Joel Graham Promise Readiness Corps (Secondary Social Studies) jgraham2@pghboe.net 529-8361
Kerry Green Classroom Assistant kgreen1@pghboe.net 572-8130
David Hairston Teacher (Secondary Math) dhairston1@pghboe.net 529-6646
Amanda Hall Teacher (Vision) ahall3@pghboe.net 529-3131
Kaitlin Hens Greco Social Worker khensgreco1@pghboe.net
Kimberly Herschk School Secretary kherschk1@pghboe.net 529-3500
Carlton Heywood Librarian cheywood1@pghboe.net 529-7306
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Henry Hogle Teacher (Computer Science) hhogle1@pghboe.net 529-6274
Elyse Horak Promise Readiness Corps Team Member (Mid-Level/Secondary Chemistry) ehorak1@pghboe.net
Christine Hotujec Educational Assistant II chotujec1@pghboe.net
Tiffany Hugley Food Service Worker New thugley1@pghboe.net
Nikkia Ingram Security Aide ningram1@pghboe.net 529-7300
Nicole Jackson Food Service Worker New njackson3@pghboe.net
Kristen Johnson Teacher (Secondary English) kjohnson1@pghboe.net
LuQuan Jones Personal Care Aide ljones4@pghboe.net
Moira Kaleida Board Representative mkaleida1@pghboe.net 622-3770
Kristen Kassep Promise Readiness Corps (Learning Support) kkassep1@pghboe.net 529-7332
Robert Kauffman Light Cleaner New rkauffman1@pghboe.net 571-7300
Nisreen Khalil Food Service Worker New nkhalil1@pghboe.net
Christopher Kipp Teacher (Mid-Level/Secondary Physics) ckipp1@pghboe.net 529-8563
Daniel Kliber Promise Readiness Corps (Secondary English) dkliber1@pghboe.net 529-7040
Victoria Kovacs Food Service Worker New vkovacs1@pghboe.net
Kristen Kurzawski Teacher (Secondary English) kkurzawski1@pghboe.net 529-7102
Jeffrey Laurenson Teacher (Secondary Math) jlaurenson1@pghboe.net 529-6525
Kevin Lewandoski Student Data Systems Specialist klewandoski1@pghboe.net
Daniel Lindey Teacher (Music) dlindey1@pghboe.net
Thomas Lipovsky Teacher (Automotive) tlipovsky1@pghboe.net 529-7353
Nicole Lockwich Promise Readiness Corps Teacher (Learning Support, Secondary Math) nlockwich2@pghboe.net 529-7282
Steve Loeffert Athletic Coach sloeffert1@pghboe.net
Dina Lukas Promise Readiness Corps Team Member (Secondary English) dlukas1@pghboe.net 529-6562
Fato Mada Educational Assistant IIIA fmada1@pghboe.net
Stephen Mallow Promise Readiness Corps (Secondary Math) smallow1@pghboe.net 529-7373
Brian Matts Athletic Coach bmatts1@pghboe.net
Frank Mauro Assistant Custodian A fmauro1@pghboe.net
Hannah McCarthy Teacher (Secondary Social Studies) hmccarthy1@pghboe.net 529-6272
Lauren McElroy Teacher (Secondary Social Studies) lmcelroy1@pghboe.net 529-8386
Timothy McGogney Teacher (ESL Mid-Level/Secondary Math) tmcgogney1@pghboe.net 529-7912
Gina McGrath Teacher (Mid-Level/Secondary Biology) gmcgrath1@pghboe.net 529-7007
Gina McGrath Teacher (Secondary Biology) gmcgrath1@pghboe.net 529-7007
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James McKissick Security Aide jmckissick1@pghboe.net 529-7300
Lynn Ann Meyers
Jeffrey Educational Assistant I lmeyersjeffrey1@pghboe.net

Tina Michelotti Light Cleaner New tmichelotti1@pghboe.net 572-8130
Terrence Monroe Teacher (Secondary English) tmonroe1@pghboe.net 529-7506
Melissa Munnell Teacher (Regional Life Skills) mmunnell1@pghboe.net 529-7340
Doris Nervais Food Service Worker New dnervais1@pghboe.net
Amber Niedomys Teacher (Art) aniedomys1@pghboe.net
Sean O Driscoll Teacher (Learning Support, Mid-Level/Secondary Math) sodriscoll1@pghboe.net 529-7968
Jeffrey Orr Teacher (Regional Autistic Support) jorr1@pghboe.net 529-7068
Timothy Pail Social Worker tpail1@pghboe.net 529-7333
Jennifer Panasko Teacher (Secondary Math) jpanasko1@pghboe.net 529-7241
Sharon Parks Security Aide sparks1@pghboe.net 529-7300
Megan Perfetti Teacher (Health) mperfetti1@pghboe.net 529-6857
Jordan Perrucci Athletic Coach jperrucci1@pghboe.net
Jacqueline Pfeiffer Teacher (Business) jpfeiffer1@pghboe.net 529-6749
Joshua Pierce Promise Readiness Corps Team Member (Secondary Social Studies) jpierce2@pghboe.net
Megan Piscitelli Teacher (Learning Support, Mid-Level/Secondary Science) mpiscitelli1@pghboe.net 529-6514
Carmon Pomaibo Teacher (Family and Consumer Science) cpomaibo1@pghboe.net 529-8930
Timothy Relihan Promise Readiness Corps (Mid-Level/Secondary Biology) trelihan1@pghboe.net 529-2500
Nicole Rendine Teacher (Spanish) nrendine1@pghboe.net 529-8472
Emily Riley Teacher (Spanish) eriley1@pghboe.net 529-7358
Patricia Roberto Promise Readiness Corps (Secondary Math) proberto1@pghboe.net 529-6740
Mary Rodgers Light Cleaner New mrodgers1@pghboe.net 571-7300
Kimberly Safran Principal ksafran1@pghboe.net 529-7300
Collin Salamacha Light Cleaner New csalamacha1@pghboe.net
Jamie Sanfilippo Manager, Food Service jsanfilippo1@pghboe.net 529-3422
Suzan Sankey Personal Care Aide ssankey1@pghboe.net 571-7300
Travis Scheuering Teacher (PE, Health) tscheuering2@pghboe.net
Donald Schmidt Teacher (Learning Support, Mid-Level/Secondary Social Studies) dschmidt2@pghboe.net 529-6510
Ameeta Schmitt Teacher (French, Italian) aschmitt2@pghboe.net 529-8576
Thomas Selko Educational Assistant IIIA tselko1@pghboe.net 323-3115
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Omar Sharafudin Educational Assistant IIIA osharafudin1@pghboe.net
Angela Sherron Educational Assistant I asherron1@pghboe.net 571-7300
Chester Shuty Teacher (Art) cshuty1@pghboe.net 529-6452
Debra Silinski School Secretary dsilinski1@pghboe.net 529-7357
Charles Slayton Counselor cslayton1@pghboe.net 529-7316
Lauren Smith Counselor lsmith4@pghboe.net 529-7325
Mary Ann Stang Light Cleaner/Laundry Worker mstang1@pghboe.net 571-7300
Julie Stewart Instructional Teacher Leader 2 (STEM) jstewart1@pghboe.net 529-7233
Stephen Szumetz Teacher (Automotive) sszumetz1@pghboe.net 529-7312
Christine Tapu Instructional Teacher Leader 2 (Communications) ctapu1@pghboe.net 529-6392
Christopher Tator Teacher (Secondary Earth Science, Physics) ctator1@pghboe.net 529-8534
Christina Thomas Counselor cthomas2@pghboe.net 529-7319
Nicole Tibbetts Food Service Worker New ntibbetts1@pghboe.net 571-7300
Alexa Tokarski Jones Learning Environment Specialist (Learning Support) atokarskijones1@pghboe.net529-8488
Steven Travanti Assistant Principal stravanti1@pghboe.net 529-7375
Kalliope Tsipras Teacher (Secondary Math) ktsipras1@pghboe.net 529-7519
Vivian Varlotta Teacher (Spanish) vvarlotta1@pghboe.net 529-8282
Carrie Verdi Teacher (Secondary English) cverdi1@pghboe.net 529-7808
James Vevers Sign Language Interpreter jvevers1@pghboe.net 571-7300
Kelly Jane Walker Teacher (Art) kwalker3@pghboe.net 529-7143
Elisa Ward Food Service Worker New eward1@pghboe.net 622-3500
Tracy Watkins Teacher (Secondary Social Studies) twatkins1@pghboe.net 529-8404
Kaylie Waugaman Promise Readiness Corp Team Member (Secondary English) kwaugaman1@pghboe.net
Jacob Wehar Teacher (Secondary Math) jwehar1@pghboe.net
Stanley Weiblinger Teacher (Computer Science) sweiblinger1@pghboe.net 529-7818
Darling Wells Educational Assistant IIIA dwells1@pghboe.net 529-2516
Laura Wenneker Teacher (French, Italian) lwenneker1@pghboe.net 529-7981
Jessica White Promise Readiness Corps (Secondary Math) jwhite2@pghboe.net 529-7372
Sharon Williams Food Service Worker New swilliams1@pghboe.net
Eric Wisler Teacher (Technology Education) ewisler1@pghboe.net
Christine Wolski Teacher (PE, Health) cwolski1@pghboe.net 529-7344
Alane Yanalivich Food Service Worker New ayanalivich2@pghboe.net 571-7300



Pittsburgh Public Schools - Brashear High School Directory
Generated on 06/22/2017. All phone numbers are area code 412 unless otherwise noted.

©2017 Pittsburgh Public Schools. All Rights Reserved

Name Title E-mail Phone
Shannon Yon Teacher (Art) syon1@pghboe.net 529-8395
Jessica Zaremski Promise Readiness Corps (Mid-Level/Secondary Biology) jzaremski1@pghboe.net 529-7010
Jessica Zaremski Promise Readiness Corps Teacher (Secondary Biology) jzaremski1@pghboe.net 529-7010
Aldjia Zerouki Food Service Worker New azerouki1@pghboe.net


